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HOMEBUYER OPPORTUNITY HOLTE Resolution 
LIMITED TAX EXEMPTION PROGRAM March 20'13 

BUILDER APPROVALS 

Esti mated addÍt¡onal annua ne tax revenue of $1686.62 unit (2 units) for a total of $l i373.24 

LTE# OWNER NAME 
PROPERTY 

TAX ID NUMBEF AREA STREET UNIT ztP 

TAX 
EXEMPT¡ON 

CODE 

1 

2 

5041-12 

5078-12 

KIMCO PROPERTIES LTD 

BOUNSONG SOMSANITH AND SENGTHAVY 
SOMSANITH 

R651 521 

R635126 

8930 

6506 

N 

SE 

EXETER AV 

B5TH AV 

97055 

97206 

aa 

37 



HOMEBUYER OPPORTUNITY 
LIMITED TAX EXEMPTION PROGRAM 

ÃÌ I Ll ¡l L5Kf c r{, i-t r-l EXHIBITA 
HOLTE Resolution 

March 2013 
TERMINATIONS 

Estimated additionalat annuat tax revenue of $1686.62 unit (9 units) for a total of $15,179.58 

1 

2 

J 

4 

Â 

o 

7 

LTE# 

3343-06 

3348-06 

3439-07 

3578-07 

3830-07 

3986-07 

4727-10 

MAXINE 

BETH L 

NAOMI 

OWNER NAME 

EMILY 

AMY E 

DAVID & TRUDY 

JEFFREY & MICHELLI 

WILKINSON 

JOHNSON 

COLE 

BRENT-FULPS 

FAGAN 

CLERKE 

SMITH 

PROPERTY 
TAX ID 

R586361 

R587901 

R566203 

R61 3021 

R144854 

R607074 

R645621 

NUMBER 

7924 

4325 

4726 

12625 

5712 

8627 

1455 

AREA 

SE 

SE 

N 

SE 

SE 

N 

N 

SOTH PLACE 

79TH AV 

STREET 

WILLIAMS AVE 

BUSH ST 

LEXINGTON ST 

CRAWFORD ST 

KILLINGSWORTH ST 

UNIT 

#216 

ztP 

97206 

97206 

97217 

97236 

97206 

97203 

97217 

TAX EXEMPTION 
CODE 

J/ 

.tt 

37 

J/ 

J/ 

3t 

,5 I 

REASON FOR 
TERMINATION 

Foreclosure 

Not owner-occupied 

Not owner-occupied 

Not owner-occupied 

Not owner-occupied 

Foreclosure 

Over price cap 


