HOMEBUYER OPPORTUNITY
LIMITED TAX EXEMPTION PROGRAM

EXHIBIT A
HOLTE Resolution
March 2013
BUILDER APPROVALS

Estimated additional annual foregone tax revenue of \$1686.62 per unit (2 units) for a total of \$3373.24

	LTE#	OWNER NAME	PROPERTY	NUMBER		STREET	UNIT	ZIP	TAX EXEMPTION CODE
1	5041-12	KIMCO PROPERTÏES, LTD.	R651521	8930	N	EXETER AV		97055	37
2		BOUNSONG SOMSANITH AND SENGTHAVY SOMSANITH	R635126	6506	SE	85TH AV		97206	37

EXHIBIT A
HOLTE Resolution
March 2013
TERMINATIONS

HOMEBUYER OPPORTUNITY LIMITED TAX EXEMPTION PROGRAM

Estimated additional annual tax revenue of \$1686.62 per unit (9 units) for a total of \$15,179.58

	LTE#	OWNER N	AME	PROPERTY TAX ID	NUMBER	AREA	STREET	UNIT	ZIP	TAX EXEMPTION CODE	REASON FOR TERMINATION
1_	3343-06	MAXINE	WILKINSON	R586361	7924	SE	80TH PLACE		97206	37	Foreclosure
2	3348-06	BETH L	JOHNSON	R587901	4325	SE	79TH AV		97206		Not owner-occupied
3	3439-07	NAOMI	COLE	R566203	4726	N	WILLIAMS AVE		97217		Not owner-occupied
4	3578-07	EMILY	BRENT-FULPS	R613021	12625	SE	BUSH ST		97236		Not owner-occupied
5	3830-07	AMY E	FAGAN	R144854	5712	SE	LEXINGTON ST		97206		Not owner-occupied
6	3986-07	DAVID & TRUDY	CLERKE	R607074	8627	N	CRAWFORD ST		97203		Foreclosure
7	4727-10	JEFFREY & MICHELLE	SMITH	R645621	1455	N	KILLINGSWORTH ST		97217		Over price cap